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BID ON: FENCING MATERIAL AND CONTRACT LABOR - AS NEEDED BASIS

PART |

DESCRIPTION

BID NO: 25-34

BIDDER

PVC vinyl coated w/9 gauge core wire/coating & wire = 6 gauge

Wire, 4', 6 gauge, 2" mesh, 50' per roll
Wire, 6', 6 gauge, 50' per roll

Sch. 40 fence post 2-1/2" O.D. x &'
Sch. 40 fence post 1-7/8" O.D. x &'
Sch. 40 fence post 2-1/2" O.D. x 6'
Sch. 40 fence post 1-7/8" O.D. x 6'
Caps, 1-5/8" galv. Pressed steel (loop)
Caps, 1-7/8" galv. Pressed steel (loop)
Caps, 2-1/2" galv. Pressed steel (loop)
Top Rail, sch. 40, 1-5/8

1-5/8" Sleeve

3" Tension Bands

2-1/2" Tension Bands

1-5/8" Tension Bands

7 gauge Coil Wire

3" Brace Bands

2-1/2" Brace Bands

1-5/8" Brace Bands

Gulf Coast Fence Company
Gulf Coast Fence Company
Gulf Coast Fence Company
Gulf Coast Fence Company
Gulf Coast Fence Company
Gulf Coast Fence Company
Gulf Coast Fence Company
Gulf Coast Fence Company
Gulf Coast Fence Company
Gulf Coast Fence Company
Gulf Coast Fence Company
Gulf Coast Fence Company
Gulf Coast Fence Company
Gulf Coast Fence Company
Gulf Coast Fence Company
Gulf Coast Fence Company
Gulf Coast Fence Company

Gulf Coast Fence Company

UNIT

Roll
Roll
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
1,157 LFT/Roll

Each

Each

UNIT COST

$235.00
$352.00
$40.00
$29.50
$30.00
$22.25
$2.26
$2.75
$3.00
$65.00
$2.48
$1.15
$0.95
$0.81
$150.00
$1.25
$1.20

$1.00

BRAND

MasterHalco

MasterHalco

MasterHalco

MasterHalco

MasterHalco

MasterHalco

MasterHalco

MasterHalco

MasterHalco

MasterHalco

MasterHalco

MasterHalco

MasterHalco

MasterHalco

MasterHalco

MasterHalco

MasterHalco

MasterHalco

ALL MATERIAL IS TO BE COMMERCIAL GRADE FENCING

DELIVERY

2-3 Weeks

2-3 Weeks

2-3 Weeks

2-3 Weeks

2-3 Weeks

2-3 Weeks

2-3 Weeks

2-3 Weeks

2-3 Weeks

2-3 Weeks

2-3 Weeks

2-3 Weeks

2-3 Weeks

2-3 Weeks

2-3 Weeks

2-3 Weeks

2-3 Weeks

2-3 Weeks
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DESCRIPTION

Tension bar, 4'- galv. steel

Tension bar, 6'- galv. steel

Ties, Aluminum 9 gauge x 8-1/4 length
1-5/8" Dome Caps - Pressed Steel

3" Dome Caps - Pressed Steel

2-1/2" Dome Caps - Pressed Steel
4'H x 4" W Commercial Gate - 1-5/8"

6'H x 4' W Commercial Gate - 1-5/8"
welded w/6 ga. fabric, includes hardware.

3" x 9' Sch. 40 for all gate leafs over 5' widths

1-5/8" Rail End Combo

80# Ready Mix Concrete

PART Il

Standard Galvanized Fencing Material
Wire, 4', 9 gauge, 2" mesh, 50' per roll
Wire, 6', 9 gauge, 50' per roll

Sch. 40 fence post 2-1/2" O.D. x &'

Sch. 40 fence post 1-7/8" O.D. x &'

Sch. 40 fence post 2-1/2" O.D. x 6'

Sch. 40 fence post 1-7/8" O.D. x 6'

BIDDER

Gulf Coast Fence Company
Gulf Coast Fence Company
Gulf Coast Fence Company
Gulf Coast Fence Company
Gulf Coast Fence Company
Gulf Coast Fence Company
Gulf Coast Fence Company

Gulf Coast Fence Company

Gulf Coast Fence Company

Gulf Coast Fence Company

Gulf Coast Fence Company

Gulf Coast Fence Company
Gulf Coast Fence Company
Gulf Coast Fence Company
Gulf Coast Fence Company
Gulf Coast Fence Company

Gulf Coast Fence Company

UNIT

Each

Each

Each

Each

Each

Each

Each

Roll

Roll

Each

Each

Each

UNIT COST

$6.75
$9.50
$0.30
$1.25
$1.91
$1.75
$375.00

$400.00

$70.00

$1.85

$8.00

$180.00
$275.00
$31.00
$25.00
$23.00

$17.25

BRAND

MasterHalco

MasterHalco

MasterHalco

MasterHalco

MasterHalco

MasterHalco

MasterHalco

MasterHalco

MasterHalco

MasterHalco

MasterHalco

MasterHalco

MasterHalco

MasterHalco

MasterHalco

MasterHalco

MasterHalco

DELIVERY

2-3 Weeks

2-3 Weeks

2-3 Weeks

2-3 Weeks

2-3 Weeks

2-3 Weeks

2-3 Weeks

2-3 Weeks

2-3 Weeks

2-3 Weeks

2-3 Weeks

ALL MATERIAL IS TO BE COMMERCIAL GRADE FENCING

2-3 Weeks

2-3 Weeks

2-3 Weeks

2-3 Weeks

2-3 Weeks

2-3 Weeks
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DESCRIPTION
Caps, 1-5/8" galv. Pressed steel (loop)
Caps, 1-7/8" galv. Pressed steel (loop)
Caps, 2-1/2" galv. Pressed steel (loop)
Top Rail, sch. 40, 1-5/8
1-5/8" Sleeve
3" Tension Bands
2-1/2" Tension Bands
1-5/8" Tension Bands
7 gauge Coil Wire
3" Brace Bands
2-1/2" Brace Bands
1-5/8" Brace Bands
Tension bar, 4'- galv. steel
Tension bar, 6'- galv. steel
Ties, Aluminum 9 gauge x 8-1/4 length
1-5/8" Dome Caps - Pressed Steel
3" Dome Caps - Pressed Steel
2-1/2" Dome Caps - Pressed Steel

4'H x 4' W Commercial Gate - 1-5/8"

welded w/9 ga. fabric, includes hardware.

BIDDER
Gulf Coast Fence Company
Gulf Coast Fence Company
Gulf Coast Fence Company
Gulf Coast Fence Company
Gulf Coast Fence Company
Gulf Coast Fence Company
Gulf Coast Fence Company
Gulf Coast Fence Company
Gulf Coast Fence Company
Gulf Coast Fence Company
Gulf Coast Fence Company
Gulf Coast Fence Company
Gulf Coast Fence Company
Gulf Coast Fence Company
Gulf Coast Fence Company
Gulf Coast Fence Company
Gulf Coast Fence Company
Gulf Coast Fence Company

Gulf Coast Fence Company

UNIT
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
1,157 LFT/Roll
Each
Each

Each

Each

Each

Each

UNIT COST
$1.60
$1.85
$2.25
$50.00
$1.75
$0.85
$0.75
$0.60

$150.00
$0.80
$0.90
$0.63
$2.50
$4.00
$0.14
$1.33
$1.65
$1.50

$290.00

BRAND

MasterHalco

MasterHalco

MasterHalco

MasterHalco

MasterHalco

MasterHalco

MasterHalco

MasterHalco

MasterHalco

MasterHalco

MasterHalco

MasterHalco

MasterHalco

MasterHalco

MasterHalco

MasterHalco

MasterHalco

MasterHalco

MasterHalco

DELIVERY

2-3 Weeks

2-3 Weeks

2-3 Weeks

2-3 Weeks

2-3 Weeks

2-3 Weeks

2-3 Weeks

2-3 Weeks

2-3 Weeks

2-3 Weeks

2-3 Weeks

2-3 Weeks

2-3 Weeks

2-3 Weeks

2-3 Weeks

2-3 Weeks

2-3 Weeks

2-3 Weeks

2-3 Weeks
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DESCRIPTION

6'H x 4' W Commercial Gate - 1-5/8"
welded w/9 ga. fabric, includes hardware.

4'H x 10' W Double Drive Commercial Gate
1-5/8" welded w/9 ga. fabric, includes hardware

6'H x 10" W Double Drive Commercial Gate
1-5/8" welded w/9 ga. fabric, includes hardware

4'H x 12' W Double Drive Commercial Gate
1-5/8" welded w/9 ga. fabric, includes hardware

6'H x 12" W Double Drive Commercial Gate
1-5/8" welded w/9 ga. fabric, includes hardware

3" x 9' Sch. 40 for all gate leafs over 5' widths
1-5/8" Rail End Combo

5/16" x 1 1/4" Nuts & Bolts. Round head
carriage bolts and hex nuts, galvanized, grade 2

80# Ready Mix Concrete

BIDDER

Gulf Coast Fence Company

Gulf Coast Fence Company

Gulf Coast Fence Company

Gulf Coast Fence Company

Gulf Coast Fence Company

Gulf Coast Fence Company
Gulf Coast Fence Company

Gulf Coast Fence Company

Gulf Coast Fence Company

UNIT

Each

Each

Each

Each

Each

Each

100/Box

UNIT COST

$325.00

$690.00

$800.00

$740.00

$900.00

$65.00
$1.30

$20.00

$8.00

BRAND

MasterHalco

MasterHalco

MasterHalco

MasterHalco

MasterHalco

MasterHalco

MasterHalco

MasterHalco

MasterHalco

DELIVERY

2-3 Weeks

2-3 Weeks

2-3 Weeks

2-3 Weeks

2-3 Weeks

2-3 Weeks

2-3 Weeks

2-3 Weeks

2-3 Weeks



ITEM

DESCRIPTION BIDDER

PART Il
Install fencing by linear foot
Rate to install a 4' fence Gulf Coast Fence Company

Rate to install a 6' fence Gulf Coast Fence Company

Minimum charge for installing a 4' fence less than Gulf Coast Fence Company
100 linear feet.

Minimum charge for installing a 6' fence less than Gulf Coast Fence Company
100 linear feet.

VENDOR ADDRESS

#100124

linear foot

linear foot

GULF COAST FENCE COMPANY
5603 VETERANS STREET
PASCAGOULA, MS 39581

(228) 769-2677 PHONE
(228) 762-1686 FAX

COST PER
LINEAR FOOT

$4.00
$5.00

MINIMUM CHARGE
COST

$400.00

$400.00
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